
ST. JOHN'S ARMENIAN CHURCH OF GREATER DETROIT 
22001 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY 
SOUTHFIElD, MICHIGAN 48076 

PARISH COUNCIL'S STATISTICAL REPORT 
For the 1964 Year 

ADDITIONAL CHURCH AUXILIARY ORGANIZATIONS 

ALTAR GUILD 

Chairman : 
Secretary: 

Vartanoush Soultanian 
Arpie Mechigian 

Treasurer: Agnes Yagoobian 

No. of Members : 
No. of Meetings: 

1963 Cash in Bank: 
Annual Income : 
Disbursements : 
Income Balance : 
1964 Cash in Bank: 

9 
4 

$62.25 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

62.25 

Annual Affairs: None 

ACYOA JUNIORS 

Chairman : 
Secretary: 
Treasurer: 

John Papelian 
Karen Kachigian 
Tom Stamboulian 

No. of Members : 
No. of Meetings: 

1963 Cash in Bank: 
Annual Income : 
Disbursements : 
Income Balance : 
1964 Cash in Bank: 

57 
24 

$1,746.00 
4,757.78 
5,797.74 
1,039.96 

706.04 

Annual Affairs: Christmas Caroling, Orphans' Party, Treasure 
Hunt Party, Retreat, Father's Day Dinner, 
Membership Dinner, Hayride Social. 

MEN'S SOCIETY 

Chairman 
Secretary: 
Treasurer: 

Harry Kachadurian 
Be r j Kurkechian 
John Bahadurian 

No. of Members 
No. of Meetings: 

1963 Cash in Bank: 
Annual Income : 
Disbursements : 
Income Balance : 
1964 Cash in Bank: 

109 
36 

$ 128.95 
5,219.31 
4,788.03 

431.28 
560.23 

Annual Affairs: International Festival, New Year's Eve Raffle, 
Pancake Lunches; Bingo. 
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CALOUSTE GULBENKIAN KINDERGARTEN SCHOOL 

Executive Supervisor: Nellie Boyajian 
Arshalous Nersesian 
Louise Kushigian 

Armenian Supervisor : 
Secy.-Treasurer : 

No. of Teachers: 
Pupils 
Classrooms 
School Hours 

: 

29 
142 

15 . . 
1963 Cash in Bank: 
Annual Income 
Disbursements : 
Income Balance : 
1964 Cash in Bank: 

10 AM-12:30 PM on Sundays 

$179.69 
879.67 
811.93 
67.74 

247.43 

Annual Affairs: Christmas Party for Students 

ARMENIAN COOPERATIVE NURSERY SCHOOL 

Chairman : 
Co-Chairman: 
Secretary : 
Treasurer : 

Emma Minasian 
Anoush Papelian 
Sona Yavruian 
Varsenick Apkarian 

No. of Teachers: 
Pupils : 
Classrooms : 
School Hours : 

CHURCH SCHOOL PTA 

2 
17 

6 
9-11:30 AM on Mondays, Wednesdays and Thursdays 

Chairman : 
Secretary: 
Treasurer: 

Albert Sarkisian 
Mary Tirakian 
Andre Gregory 

No. of Registered Members: 329 
No. of Dues Paying Members: 55 

Total No. of Meeting: 8 

1963 Cash in Bank: 
Annual Income : 
Disbursements : 
Income Balance : 
1964 Cash in Bank: 

$216.13 
432.84 
562.95 

1~-130.11 
86.02 

Annual Affairs: Marionette Show and Luncheon, Christmas and 
Easter Communion Breakfasts, Sponsorship of 
Summer Camp for Church School children. 


